Waukesha Pocket Billiards Association Week 8 10/28/2019

Comments

Sign up for the Sponsors tournament!

The finals for the Sponsor tournament will take place at

Backstreet this year!

Blue
1 Flanagan's Bad Touch Revisited

2 Backstreet Schlei

3 Sporties Full Metal Jacket

4 Flanagan's Caracci

5 Blue Ribbon Schirmacher

6 Backstreet Ball Bangers

7 Flanagan's Winter is Coming
8 Backstreet Billiards & BBQ

9 Sporties Nice Tips

Table Runs
Bonnie Hunkins
Brad Stocks
Jesse Hayes

Frames Pts

70
39
49
32
42
29
53
36
32
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High Points
Jim Gessay

Bonnie Hunkins
Jeremiah Mindiola
Jesse Hayes

8 Ball Breaks

Jeremiah Mindiola

Total

56
47
46
43
42
36
35
29
26

Frames

22
20
20
20

Total
Points
483
322
319
316

311
296
305
280
251



